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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

International Specifications
DIMENSION & SURFACE QUALITY VALUE METHOD OF TESTING

Deviation In Length
Deviation In Thickness
Straightness Or Sides
Rectangularity

**Surface Flatness

**Glossiness

+0.6%

+5%

+0.5%

+0.6%

+0.5%

+0.1%

+2%

+0.1%

+0.2%

+0.2%

Min. 90% Reflection

ISO 10545 Pt 2

ISO 10545 Pt 2

ISO 10545 Pt 2

ISO 10545 Pt 2

ISO 10545 Pt 2

Glossmeter

Water Absorption

Mons Hardness*

Flexural Strength

Abrasion Resistance**

**Skid Resistance ( Friction efficient)
Breaking Strength

Density (8/cc

Frost Resistance

Thermal Shock Resistance

Thermal Exnansion

Moisture Expansion

<0.5%
>6

35 N/mm?

<175 mm?

M3 N

>2.0

Frost Proof
No Damage

<9 x 108

<0.05%

6
>46 N/mm?
<144 mm?®
>0.4
2800 N
>2.4
Frost Proof
No Damage

<6 X108

ISO 10545 Pt 3

EN 101

ISO 10545 Pt 4

ISO 10545 Pt 7

ISO 10545 Pt 17

ISO 10545 Pt 4

ISO 10545 Pt 3

ISO 10545 Pt 9

ISO 10545 Pt 9

ISO 10545 Pt 8

ISO 10545 Pt 10

Chemical Resistance
Colour Resistance

Stain Resistance

PACKING DETAILS

No Damage
No Damage

Resistant

No Damage
No Damage

Resistant

ISO 10545 Pt 13

DIN 51094

ISO 10545 Pt 14

300X300 mm 9.3 mm

10 pcs

0.9 sq. mtr.

18 kgs (Approx.)
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49/1A, 1B2&2B, Senkottai Vilakku, Sivagangai Road, Madurai, Tamilnadu, India - 625020.
[) +91 7711925925 & contactus@giothalam.com ‘@ www.giothalam.com
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